WRAC HOC Membership/Representatives (as of June 2024)

Bel Air-Beverly Crest NC
e Maureen Levinson, primary
mlevinson@IIpla.com

e Mindy Mann, alternate
mmann@babcnc.org

Palms NC

e Reza Akef, primary
reza@ metrocapital.build
e Alternate vacant

Brentwood CC
e Barbara Roll, primary
bsroll@live.com
e CarolynJordan
chair@bcc90049.org

South Robertson NC
e Jon Liberman, primary
jonliberman@soronc.org
e Alternate vacant

Del Rey NC
e Primary vacant
e Alternate vacant

Venice NC
e Brian UIf, primary
brian@shareselfhelp.org
e Alternate vacant

Mar Vista CC
e Andrew Marton, primary
andrew.marton@marvista.org

e Jennifer Rafeedie, alternate
jennrafeediemvcc@gmail.com

West LA-Sawtelle NC
e Jay Handal, primary

sgrest@aol.com
e Alternate vacant

NC Westchester-Playa

e Debra Huston, primary
debra.huston@gmail.com

e Alternate vacant

Westside NC
e Sean McMillan, primary
wncseat9@gmail.com
e Alternate vacant

North Westwood NC
e Tommy Contreras, primary
tommyco2022 @gmail.com
e Elizabeth Brady, 1 alternate
elizabethbradynwnc@gmail.com
e Marcello Robinson, 2" alternate
marcelloNCLA@gmail.com

Westwood CC
e Steve Sann, primary
stevesann2001@yahoo.com

e Sandy Brown, alternate
sandy10778@yahoo.com

Pacific Palisades CC
e Cindi Young, primary
cyoung@youngcompany.com
e Maryam Zar, alternate
president@pacpalicc.org

Westwood NC
e Lisa Chapman, primary
Ichapmangabriel@gmail.com
e Alternate vacant

Chair Jay Handal: email above

Vice-Chair Chris Spitz (non-voting): ppfriends3@hotmail.com
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